Supreme Court of the State of Netw Pork
Appellate Dibigion, First Judicial Pepartment

Title

Holder v Jacob

Matter of Abraham

Matter of Levy

Matter of Parker

People v Jose Lacen
Voorham v Hicks-Voorham

Memorandum Decisions Released

July 18, 2024

Case Number

2023-03518 OPN
2024-01686
2024-02045
2024-02560
2019-05511
2023-04597


https://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/List_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/Holder v Jacob (2023-03518 OPN).pdf
https://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/List_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/Matter of Abraham (2024-01686).pdf
https://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/List_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/Matter of Levy (2024-02045).pdf
https://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/List_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/Matter of Parker (2024-02560).pdf
https://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/List_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/People v Jose Lacen (2019-05511).pdf
https://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/List_Word/2024/07_Jul/18/PDF/Voorham v Hicks-Voorham (2023-04597).pdf

